1128 POPPY Lane,
1128 POPPY LANE, WINNECONNE, WI, 54986 WINNECONNE, WI,

$300,000

This beautifully updated 3BD/2BA home offers 1,900 sq ft of inviting, move-in ready

living space in a desirable subdivision within the Winneconne School District. Bright, * 2 baths
spacious, and thoughtfully maintained, it features generous room sizes and stylish Residential
updates throughout the past few years. Enjoy stunning landscaping, perfect for relaxing Residential
or entertaining, plus an insulated, heated garage... Active

1900 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 950
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 950 Tax Amount: 4123

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, washer, dryer, bar mini fridge, bar ice
maker

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X11 Upper
Bedroom 2 11X10 Upper
Bedroom 3 15X11 Lower
Family Room 22X22 Lower
Kitchen 18X11 Upper
Living Or Great Room 16X11 Upper
Unfinished 13X10 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Carport,Heated

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andy T Beiser Agent Email: andyb@beiserrealty.com
Attribution Contact: Office: 920-582-4011
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